
Come along to one of our Open Days

Share your views

Help us to shape the future of your 
Library & Information Service

Email: frontline.services@kirklees.gov.uk
Web: www.kirklees.gov.uk/yourlibrary

Tel: 01484 226300

Your Library, Your Voice
We want to continue to offer you:
• Easy and free access for everyone
• Welcoming, helpful and expert staff
• Support for reading, lifelong learning, health and wellbeing
• Information about a wide range of services
• Access to IT and support for improving IT skills
• Space for community activities



South Open Days
Location	 Day	 Date	 Time
Kirkburton LIC	 Tuesday	 4 September 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Skelmanthorpe LIC	 Wednesday	 5 September 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Huddersfield LIC 	 Saturday	 8 September 2012	 10:00 am – 3:30 pm
Marsden LIC	 Tuesday 	 11 September 2012	 1:30 pm – 5:00 pm
Holmfirth LIC	 Wednesday 	 12 September 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Almondbury LIC	 Thursday	 13 September 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Meltham LIC	 Thursday	 13 September 2012	 1:30 pm – 5:00 pm
Birkby/Fartown LIC	 Friday	 14 September 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Rawthorpe Dalton LIC	 Monday 	 17 September 2012	 3:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Lindley LIC	 Tuesday	 18 September 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Chestnut Centre LIC	 Wednesday 	 26 September 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Lepton LIC	 Tuesday	 2 October 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:00 pm
Denby Dale LIC 	 Wednesday	 3 October 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Golcar LIC	 Friday	 5 October 2012	 10:30 am – 12:30 pm
Kirkheaton LIC 	 Monday 	 8 October 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Honley LIC	 Monday	 8 October 2012	 2:00 pm – 6:30 pm
Slaithwaite LIC	 Wednesday	 10 October 2012	 2:00 pm – 5:00 pm
Shepley LIC	 Thursday	 11 October 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm

North Open Days
Location	 Day	 Date	 Time
Heckmondwike LIC	 Monday	 10 September 2012	 10:00 am – 4:00 pm
Cleckheaton LIC	 Thursday	 13 September 2012	 11:00 am – 4:00 pm
Birstall LIC	 Friday	 14 September 2012	 10:00 am – 4:00 pm
Mirfield LIC	 Wednesday	 19 September 2012	 2:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Dewsbury LIC	 Wednesday 	 19 September 2012	 10:00 am – 3:00 pm
Thornhill Lees LIC	 Wednesday	 26 September 2012	 1:00 pm – 6:00 pm
Batley LIC	 Saturday	 29 September 2012	 11.00am – 4.00pm
Greenwood Centre LIC	 Saturday	 6 October 2012	 12:00 pm – 4:00 pm

*Please note that LIC is Library & Information Centre


